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CENTER E

RIVETTI ALLUMINIO E-100

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

AND157005

AND157025

AND157040

AND157043

AND157070

AND157092

RIVALL2912

RIVALL297

Modello

mm 3x6

mm 3,4x6

mm 3,4x12

mm 3,4x14

mm 4,8x7

mm 6x30

mm 3x12

mm 3x7

U.M.

Pz

PZ

Pz

Pz

Pz

PZ

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061
ordini@galvancenter.it | P.IVA 03583550243

RIVETTO ALLUMINIO

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€0,01342

€ 0,01357

€0,01800

€ 0,02013

€ 0,02227

€ 0,06954

€ 0,04000

€ 0,03000
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Articolo

RIVALL299

RIVALL347

RIVALL349

RIVALL3912

RIVALL3914

RIVALL3916

RIVALL397

RIVALL399

RIVALL4912

RIVALL4914

RIVALL4916

RIVALL4920

RIVALL4925

RIVALL499

RIVALL5914

RIVALL5916

RIVALL5920

RIVALL5925

Modello

mm 3x9

mm 3,4X7

mm 3,4x9

mm 4x12

mm 4x14

mm 4x16

mm 4x7

mm 4x9

mm 4,8x12

mm 4,8x14

mm 4,8x16

mm 4,8x20

mm 4,8x25

mm 4,8x9

mm 6x14

mm 6x16

mm 6x20

mm 6x25

U.M.

PZ

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

PZ

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

PZ

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

RIVETTO ALLUMINIO

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa
€ 0,03200
€ 0,02700
€ 0,04000
€ 0,05000
€ 0,05000
€ 0,06000
€ 0,04000
€ 0,04000
€ 0,06000
€ 0,07000
€ 0,06300
€ 0,07600
€ 0,09000
€ 0,04800
€ 0,10000
€ 0,06292
€ 0,11400

€ 0,13200
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